DRAFT

Environmental Impact Report City of San Ramon General Plan 2030 San Ramon, Contra Costa County, California

State Clearinghouse No. 2010092014

APPENDICES

Prepared for:



City of San Ramon

Planning/Community Development Department
Planning Services Division
2401 Crow Canyon Road
San Ramon, CA 94583
925.973.2560

Contact: Mr. Lauren Barr, Senior Planner

Prepared by:

Michael Brandman Associates

Bishop Ranch 3 2633 Camino Ramon, Suite 460 San Ramon, CA 94583 925.830.2733

Contact: Jason M. Brandman, Project Director



February 10, 2012

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Appendix A: Notice of Preparation and Responses

A.1 - Notice of Preparation

A.2 - Responses

Appendix B: Air Quality and Greenhouse Gas Emissions Analysis Supporting Information

Appendix C: Hazardous Materials Record Search

Appendix D: Noise Analysis Supporting Information

Appendix E: Traffic Analysis Supporting Information

Appendix F: Water Supply Assessment